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Prestacion

Psicoterapia individual

Orientacién a Padres

Psicoterapia Educacional

Psicoterapia de Pareja

Psicoterapia Familiar

Psicoterapia Grupal

Atencion Urgencias
Psicoprofilaxis Quirtrgica
/ Obstétrica
Psicoterapia

Domicilio/Internaciéon

Psicoterapia Individual
Discapacitados

Psicodiagnostico:

Pruebas Proyectivas

Psicodiagnostico:
Pruebas Psicometricas

Evaluacién
Neurocognitiva
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Categoria

O

@

Valores a partir del 01/09/2025

Obra Social Afiliado

@
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12.611,00 $ 5.000,00 $
12.611,00 $ 5.000,00 $
12.611,00 $ 5.000,00 $
10.374,00
11.411,00
12.449,00
10.374,00
11.411,00
12.449,00
13.019,00
15.497,00
17.973,00
16.111,00
18.586,00
21.061,00
4.042,00
4.672,00
5.282,00
13.019,00
9.307,00
10.549,00
11.784,00
9.307,00
10.549,00
11.784,00
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Total
17.611,00
17.611,00
17.611,00
10.374,00
11.411,00
12.449,00
10.374,00
11.411,00
12.449,00
13.019,00
15.497,00
17.973,00
16.111,00
18.586,00
21.061,00
4.042,00
4.672,00
5.282,00
13.019,00
9.307,00
10.549,00
11.784,00
9.307,00
10.549,00
11.784,00

Segun Resolucion Ministerial

59.108,00
68.192,00
77.287,00
59.108,00
68.192,00
77.287,00
59.108,00
68.192,00
77.287,00
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59.108,00
68.192,00
77.287,00
59.108,00
68.192,00
77.287,00
59.108,00
68.192,00
77.287,00



